ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



#— — M
3 330453 ]| RING, RETAINMING ‘'C' (.187 DIA) FEED PIN W] | 454220- | CAP, RAM 2
)l ] 453736- | HOUSING 5
— 5-21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X .30) FD ADJ ROD 14 87
142 %
] 1-21030-7 PIN, DOWEL(.1870IA X 1.50) HOUSING ml | 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER %%
I 1-21030-1 PiN, DOWEL(.187DIA X .50) LEVER wo|l i G21499-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER "
— we] i G9492i-8 | FINGER, FEED 8
- 22260-5 WASHER,FLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRING el i 240634- | LEVER, TERMINAL 52
] 218994 WASHER,FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCRAD)J 1597 8
1% %0
21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADJ PLATE ] 1 GIOG8Gb -] | BOLT, CRIMPER »
210245 | WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAR PLATES ml 1 &90602-5 | CAM, PRE_ FEED 1 Vg STROKE | &
21024-5 — WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 183 <
21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 12 ™
2 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE mjl 1 6901911 | PLUG,NYLON [
. o] 1 455674-5| RAM [
! FRAME RETAINING 21018-4 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 120] 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 3
y MEF)  PLATE (REF) ] ZI0IB5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE 18| 1 €90124-1 WASHER, RAM a
: g 21018-7 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 17 SPACER, DISC Ala
21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 18] 2 232416 BALL, STEEL M)
I - $-21004-7 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM is] 2 $90170-1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION »
- 21004-5 : SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG 12a] G 9014 2-1 | DISC,INSULATION »
i 4-21078-8 SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X .75) DRAG 13| 1 |5-690692-6 _| DISC,WIRE v
i Z009-2 SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM T 1K 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING »
2 2I0V1-2 _ SR, DRIVE (*2%.19) 1.D.PLATE | 1 6902121 POST, RAM n
1 1-21002-1 SCR,BUT. HD SKT CAP (6-32 X .35) CAM 120 "
] 4561264 -\ PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 119 - ™y
1 e 23155 SCR,PENHD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ usj — 458980- APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) n
1 n
—5-7100 2-.3_| SCRBTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.42) STRIPPER 116 %
2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) HSG CAP 118 )
21550 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOCWEL)ANWIL f114] | | 2- @JO451-5| SPACER, STRIPPER a
[ 3.21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL us| 2404 39-2| STRIPPER 7
3 77 §CR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .c2) BASEPL m2l 1 435676-1 PLATE, BASE )
1-21000- 3 SCR, SKT WD CAP (37 4.25) D#rG m]| 2 223548 | DRAG,STUD 2
- 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR 0] 1 | 455 ¢ 78 -1 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE M
2 O-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 109 PLATE, STRIP HOLD 0
2 | 2-21000-G | SCR,SKTHDCAP(8-32X 35) SHEAR BLADE we| 2 23470-5 SPRING, DRAG n
3 21000 -G | SCR,SKTHD CAP(8-32X - 4) STRIP GUIDE w07] / 464451-4 ARM, STOCK _DRAG n
E- 21000-G& | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X - 3) STRIP GUIDE el 1 464452-2 | DRAG,STOCK 20
3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FD ROD GUIDE 08| 1 | 3-458030-9| GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
- 3-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 0] 1 - 45803 1-9| GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 1
3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FD ADJ PLATE ws] 1 454178-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD 17
[ 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLK w2 1 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 01| - | 454 G G5-4| ADAPTER, DRAG 15
REF 74 -1 1 GUARD, WNDOW %] - 464524 -1 SPACER, DRAG ADAPTER 14
485184-9 [ LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 19 |
NOTES 85295/-2 | OIL LUBRICATING 77 ﬁ SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
SPACER, LUB BRACKET o] | | 4534 §Z -/ | PLATE, REAR SHEAR un
L ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES | 2 | 2-240G45-0] SPACER, SHEARPLATE 1)
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED ]l |/ 453653 -] PLATE FRONTSHEAR, RETAINING »
ON THIS APPLICATOR. 458108-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) Bl 1 | 453¢70-6 | ANVL 0
90803-1 SPRING, ASSIST 72] 1 | 45365C -1 | BLADE,SLUG, REAR 7
)\ USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN i €90517-1 SPACER 7 — | HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL s
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED —22504.8 NUT, HEX 1 | Z849/7-7__|_______.SHEARBLADE, FRONT N B
240828-1 PLATE, ADJ ol | 00 9-1 | SPACER, TUBULAR 4
Am#uues Tuﬁgamnw ] 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT ®] | 12-456135- CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
O-LECTRIC PRESS { 240833-1 BUSHING < | 5 8- _SP_AGER. INSULATION 2
[} 455680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 8| 1 [2-456402 -¢. | CRIMPER, WIRE 1
! 240829-1 m, PVOT 18] ary PART NO DESCRIPTION w
KEY. f ’m'“”i ,.' c,,':%"‘,: :“',m : CRIMPING DATA APPUCATOR WILL APPLY
- RECOMMENOED _m PARTS, 7 "240858-1 CAM, ROLLER 82 | PADLTR JCrmP HEGHT| WIRE 8iZE 15/
] 454396-1 ROD, FEED 0 A .032 22
) B ,029 |24 oR 26
LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 eTy PART NO DESCRIPTION el C NOT USED
MACHINE OIL. 0 N _WSED
. ¥ NEMARKS wEV c:u:: :;z; r;n FLED APPL INST
RMINAL INBUL 070 O [] 535 Al 50 39 —
ED ON CH SERWAL NO '.ig' 22 . LAS - 5 fA '235"5 -
MACHINE PART NO DISTRIBUTION MARKS AMP-0- LECTRIC —_—
CUSTOMER NA Al SERWAL WO NAL PRE F EED —
mess CUSTOMER COPY —
o NG AFP FIELD ENG COPY —
| b i i i |  [E] ~re]
- - —-§—1 A g ﬂ’: o J‘-:‘ [N Hervwborg P4 l
2 r - . e dee . b .
.g'h_' .:;m ::i - ’""ﬂ': tfl P, 28 < “‘\ o i L i D NO 6b - h
N il TaE T a0 ME MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
Gb | * Totowask ot AMP tasspovsted LTR | REVISION WECORD DATELP|FILYR |  REVISION oaTelRFILTR RECORD _|A DFEED{ RIGHT ANGLE PIN RECPT |

AMP 3070-2 B-T%

]
H - . -~ e R b e e e m e e e e m— .



	Contact us

